
Sunday, November 1ZBs, 4ZA; 7.30, District, xe 9.0,
Weather Forecasts: 7.15 a.m., Dominion,
Dominion, 1XH, 2ZA, 4Z

Weather Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dom., ZBs,1XH, 2ZC, 2ZA, 4ZA; 9.0, Dom., 2ZC; 9.15,
Dist., ZBs; 9.30, Dom., 1XH; Dist., 2XB, 2ZA.

1ZB won 200.Sac SelectionsMorning MeiodiesCancellations every half hourJunior Request SessionBrass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)
Uncle Tom and the Friendly Roadildren’s Choir
World of Sport (Steve Fieming)Friendly Road Service of SongListeners’ Request Sessionp.m. Academy Award Winning Tunes
Recent Releases

PEx-Services’ Session (MacChildren’s Feature: Father Molericket (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Books (NZBS)
_The Sankey Singers
Vintage Goons (BBC)
Sunday SupplementBritannia Mews (first broadcast)(BHancock’s Half hour (BBC)
Sunday Showcase: Hail Variety
Starlight Serenade
Music for the End of Day
Epilogue (NZBS
Close down

YD AUCKLAND
1250 ke. 240 m.

10. 0 a.m. Sacred Selections
10.20 Franz Winkler’s Quartette10.40 George Feyer (piano)11.10 Ray Charies’s Chorus11.20 Vienna Symphony Orchestra playsMarches
11.40 Baliad Favourites12. 0
medey stig |1. 0 p.m. Vintage Variety
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3.0 Grand Opera Requests4.30 The Encore programme5. 0 Hoagy Carmichael Entertains5. An Evening at Berns: A StockholmCabaret
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Auckland Hit Parade (repeat)
6.35 Kramer and Wolmer (accordions)7.0 The Family Hour: A Vintage Pot-
pourri 7 :8. 0 The Pittsburgh8.30 From Our Overseas Library9. G Listeners’ Classical Requests10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

/XH 1310 gpataaige m.7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Tidal Report8.15 Listen to the Bands with EricHoulton (Studio)
8.46 Children’s Corner9.15 A Box at the Opera10. O Music of the Churches
10.45 Talk: From a Court

Reporter'sNotebook, by Guy Natusch (NZBS11.30 Jazz Journal with John Joyce(Studio)12. 0 Yours by Request2. 0 p.m. Matinee2.30 Joy Parkin (eoprens)
. Gtudio)3.0 Onthe Coast (NZBS)4.0 vack Riggir (cowboy singer)

: (Studio) ;

4.30 Film Time
5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: FatherMole Cricket (NZBS)6.30 Hamilton remery and IntermediateSchools’ Musio Festiva

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Light Dinner Music
6.30 Sunday Showcase: Play-st Joan
Cohaw Part 28.
mage
Goons (BBC)

8.30 So Vil Tell You--2 (BBC
9. 1 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)9.40 Devotional Service: Rev. J. G.Drummond (Presbyterian) (Studio)10. 0 Music at Ten
10.30 Close down

| ZC ROTORUA
1520 ke. 197 m.

5.30 p.m. Children’s Feature: Alice inWonderland (final) BBC)
. 0 The Gordon Webb Brass Choir,conducted by Alex Lindsay (NZBS)6.10 The National Orchestra, conductedby Vincent Aspey (NZBS)
.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 he ag) Archie (BBC)7.30 First. Playings: The Latest onicroqgroove
8. 0 Barometer Rising (CBC)8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)9. 0 Featured Orchestra: Kostelanetz9.15 Sunday Showcase: Musical— ChuChin Chow (unc)10.15 Piano Music by Chopin10.30 Close down

HAWKES BAY2ZC 1280 ke, 234 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session °

8. 0 Junior Request Session9.0, Bands on Parade (Robert Mul-
holland)
9.30 Sports Talk (Amos McKegg)
10. 0 Album of Sacred Songs10.15 Music by Tchaikovsky11.30 Looking Back Through the Pops
12. 0 Listeners’ Request Session3.0 p.m. Excerpts from Opera (Alister
Hopkinson)5.15 Father Mole Cricket (NZBS)
5.45 Overseas Entertainers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.45 Books NZBS)
ES Vintage Goons (BBC)7.30 Music Box, featuring the TrioCarioca
8. 0 So lll Tell You (BBC)8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast

Play-Fish Out of
(NZBS)10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Junior Request Session
8.30 Hymns .8. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)9.30 Great Moments in Show Business10. 0 Within the Arctic Circle-A series
of talks by Russell Sutherland-2; OfFish and Fisheries (NZBS)10.15 Highlights from Opera: EileenFarrell (soprano)
P Popular Parade11.15 David Oistrakh (violin) andViadimir Yampolsky (piano)11.40 Orchestra of the Opera Comique,Paris
12. O Request Session1.0 p.m. What’s New This Week?2. 0 Bandstand: Gordon Webb Brass
Choir, conducted by Alex Lindsay

(NZBS)2.30 Rhythm Parade3. 0 Sunday Showcase:
Chanan Story (BBC)4. 0 Holiday in the Alps

The Jack Bu-

4.30 Music from the film Gigi5. 0 Late Afternoon Concert
5.30 For the Children: Father MoleCricket. (NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 At Short Notice6.10 Meredith Wilisons Marching Band6.30 John Godden (bass-baritone)Four Sea Songs

Studio)Books (NZBS)
yineege
Goons (BBC)Fortnightly ReviewSoll Teli You (BBC)

Hancook’s Half Hour (BBC)9. Light Music by the National Or-chestra, conducted by Vincent Aspey
ZBS) ‘

Reverie9.30
9.40 Devotional Service:Stote-Blandy (Anglican)10. 0 ecent Classical Releases10.30 Close down
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Rev. G. B.

MASTERTON
ke. 357 m.

5.30 p.m. Father Mole Cricket (NZBS)6. 0 Sunday Serenade
6.45 Books (NZBS)7.30 Barometer Rising (CBC)8. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC)
9.40 Devotional Service
10.380 Close down

27B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Cancellation Notices
Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
7.50 Junior Request Session9.15 Instrumental Interlude: Del Wood
(piano)9.30 Say It With Musié10. @ Sacred Songs10.15 Film Fare
10.45 World of Sport (Wallie Ingram)11. 0 Bands on Parade (Frank Ormrod)11.30 Celebrity Artist12. 0 Sunday Request Session2. 0 p.m. Showtime
2.30 Popular Clessics
3. 0 Piay, Mr Banjo "f

3.30 The Norman Luboff Choir4. 0 Wild Life: Ancient Beech Trees
(Crosbie Morrison)From Our Overseas Library
5. 0 The Services’ Session (Jim Hen-
derson)
.30 For the Children: Father MoleCricket (NZBS)

SNM

Of

svenine ftPROGRAMME6. 0 Dinner
6.45 poke NZBS)7.0
Vintege cons (BBC)7.30 oundabout8.0 Britannia nme (first broadoast)8.30 Hancc~’

bg
HalfDias (BBC)

9.15 Peed
*
showcase: Musical-HailVar

10. *Btarlight Serenade11. 0 Music for the End of Day!| Epilogue (NZBS)Close down

2YD isiegpnate m.
7. O p.m. Listen to the Band
7.30 Current and Choice

Gia + sehbeg
of Paris: George Feyerpiano

8. Waltz Time (BBC)8.30 Dad and Dave8.45 Sunday Evening Songs: Julie An-drews and Thomas L. Thomas| Miniature Concert: Oslo Phil-"

harmonia Orchestra9.15 The Life and Music of BingCrosb
z,9.40 ynday Serenade10. 0 District Weather Forecast

Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. 0 a.m. Sunday Selections7. 0 Junior Request Session °

8.40 Uncle Tom and his coldrens’ Choir8. 0. Programme8.et * ide iat Roundabout (Noel Bill-10. O Treasury of Music
On the Lighter Side30 World of Sport (George Speed)© Listeners’ Request Sessionp.m. Radio Matinee
R.8.A. Notices
For Children: Father Moleicket (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMMEPrelude to EveningStudio Presentation: Edmundhan (tenor)Books (NZBS)The Vintage

Feone (BBC)Sunday SpecialBritannia Mews (first broadcast)
)

RHancock’s Half Hour (BBC)Interlude.
Sunday Showcase: Hail VarietyStarlight SerenadeMusic for the EndPee DayEpilogue (NZBS)Close down

ae

oy:

*
2800"

-* => ®

&BSo

@

gioco

ooo

ah
ob
oh

0
120
00

L
onoonef

=
&

47B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6, 0 am. Sunday Mofning Programme7:30 Cancellation Service
7.45 Sacred Half Hour8.15 Cancellation Service9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)
9.30 Youth Sings
9.45 Fred Hartley to Play10. 0 Sarah and Billy and Irving Bertin10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (PeterSellers
11. 0 Cello Favourites11.18 Song Recital: Eileen Farrell11.30 Piano Concerto No. 1 in E flat
major Liszt12. 0 Otago Request Session12.33 p.m. Cancellation Service5. 0 Services’ Session (Noe! Felton)5.30 For the Children: Father MoleCricket (NZBS)
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Songs of Latin América

6.45 Books (NZBS)7. 0 Vintage Goons (BBC)
7.30 4ZB Presents8.0 Britannia Mews (first broadcast)
8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)15 Sunday Showcase: Musical-naljVariety10. O Starlight Serenade11. 0 Music for the End of Day11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

4 INVERCARGILL
820 ke. 366 m,

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Southiand Junior Request Session9.3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)10. 0 Songs of Worship10.30 Music for Millions
11. O Yours Sincerely (BBC)11.30 The National Orchestra: Guestconductor, Vincent Aspey (NZBS)12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. 0 p.m. Sunday Special
le Prom Concert
4.30 Max Jaffa and his Orchestra with
songs by Suzanne Danco
5. 0 Golden Age of Popular Song (BBC)6.30 Children’s Corner: Father MoleCricket RintEVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Books (NZBS)6.15 Seranata6.30 Vintage Goons (BBC)7. 0 Great Moments in Show Business
7.30 From Our Studio: Rena Scully andAudrey Nicholson
; Soil Teli You (BBC)8.30 Hancock’s Half Hour (BBC)9. 0 Sunday Showcase: St Joan (Shaw)Part 1
10.30 Close down

SURE-FIRE
Actioni

RoNSoNol
Lighter FLuId
Lights faster, lasts longer, burns cleaner.
Speciallydeveloped by the world's
greatestname in lighters Ronson

JonllLiGmttRS
RONSON ACCESSORIES
Flints I7- and 2/ per packet:
ButaneGas Refills2/6each: Reioid2/6Serviceoutfits wicks.

LIChTERFuel" 140.4.3
DanHadL5ILonete Corkand

Wmmaet 40ne0ap' pourerwithRonson representalives: everybottle.Ponsford,Newman6 Benson1948Ltd. Cngs
Ronsonol distributors;

Delopac (N.z)Ltd,Wellington:


